Active Chilled Beams
T 2.4/6/EN/3
Type DID-E
Air discharge one way
The art of handling air
2
Contents · Description
Description __________________________________ 2

Water-side connecting tails external threaded G1/2”, flat end
seal.
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: DID-E -IA / 1200 × 256 / G1
Make: TROX
Type: DID-E -2 -U -RE -A1 -E / 1200 × 256 / G1
Materials
Casing and nozzle plate made of galvanised sheet steel.
Heat exchanger made of copper tubes and formed
aluminium fins.
Optional induced (IS) and supply (AS) air spigots made
of galvanised sheet steel.
Surfaces of the casing and the heat exchanger option,
finish black (RAL 9005)
Order example accessory
Order code
DID-E - DE - 2 - U - RE - A1 - E
ype
Heat exchanger
-2 Two pipe system
-4 Four pipe system
ozzle variant
-G
-U
-2U
Arrangement of the water
connections
-RE Right
-LI Left
ater connections
Pipe end Ø12 mm, smooth,
no entry required
-A1 External thread G½”,
flat end seal
1200 × 256 / G1
ent valve
None, no entry required
-E With vent valve
Nominal length × Width of heat
exchanger
900 × 256
900 × 320
1200 × 256
1200 × 320
1500 × 256
1500 × 320
Surface
Casing and heat exchanger
Untreated, no entry required
G1 Black (RAL 9005)
/
Accessories
DID-E -IS Induced air spigot
DID-E -AS Supply air spigot
DID-E -IA Induced and supply
air spigots
Ventilation grilles to be ordered separately